
寿台線

平日
松本バスターミナル 7:15 8:15 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 17:00 17:30 18:30 19:00 20:00 21:10

国府町南 7:16 8:16 10:01 12:01 14:01 16:01 17:01 17:31 18:31 19:01 20:01 21:11

栄町 7:22 8:22 10:07 12:07 14:07 16:07 17:07 17:37 18:37 19:06 20:06 21:16

逢初町 7:23 8:23 10:08 12:08 14:08 16:08 17:08 17:38 18:38 19:07 20:07 21:17

本町五丁目 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓

博労町 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓

南新町 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓

庄内町 7:24 8:24 10:09 12:09 14:09 16:09 17:09 17:39 18:39 19:08 20:08 21:18

豊田橋 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓

柳橋 7:25 8:25 10:10 12:10 14:10 16:10 17:10 17:40 18:40 19:09 20:09 21:19

出川局前 7:26 8:26 10:11 12:11 14:11 16:11 17:11 17:41 18:41 19:10 20:10 21:20

出川 7:27 8:27 10:12 12:12 14:12 16:12 17:12 17:42 18:42 19:11 20:11 21:21

並柳口 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓

南出川 7:29 8:29 10:14 12:14 14:14 16:14 17:14 17:44 18:44 19:13 20:13 21:23

寿橋 7:31 8:31 10:16 12:16 14:16 16:16 17:16 17:46 18:46 19:15 20:15 21:25

竹渕橋東 7:32 8:32 10:17 12:17 14:17 16:17 17:17 17:47 18:47 19:16 20:16 21:26

竹渕 7:32 8:32 10:17 12:17 14:17 16:17 17:17 17:47 18:47 19:16 20:16 21:26
新設 寿北6丁目 7:33 8:33 10:18 12:18 14:18 16:18 17:18 17:48 18:48 19:17 20:17 21:27

西原 7:34 8:34 10:19 12:19 14:19 16:19 17:19 17:49 18:49 19:17 20:17 21:27

倉田病院前 7:35 8:35 10:20 12:20 14:20 16:20 17:20 17:50 18:50 19:18 20:18 21:28

横内 7:36 8:36 10:21 12:21 14:21 16:21 17:21 17:51 18:51 19:19 20:19 21:29

白川 7:37 8:37 10:22 12:22 14:22 16:22 17:22 17:52 18:52 19:20 20:20 21:30

白川東 7:38 8:38 10:23 12:23 14:23 16:23 17:23 17:53 18:53 19:21 20:21 21:31

寿台東口 7:39 8:39 10:24 12:24 14:24 16:24 17:24 17:54 18:54 19:22 20:22 21:32

寿台 7:43 8:43 10:26 12:26 14:26 16:26 17:28 17:58 18:56 19:24 20:24 21:34

寿台西口 7:44 8:44 10:27 12:27 14:27 16:27 17:29 17:59 18:57 19:25 20:25 21:35

小池ささらの里入口 7:44 8:44 10:27 12:27 14:27 16:27 17:29 17:59 18:57 19:25 20:25 21:35

小池四ツ角 7:45 8:45 10:28 12:28 14:28 16:28 17:30 18:00 18:58 19:26 20:26 21:36

田川橋 7:46 8:46 10:29 12:29 14:29 16:29 17:31 18:01 18:59 19:26 20:26

まつもと医療センター前 7:47 8:47 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:30 17:32 18:02 19:00 19:27 20:27

村井駅 7:49 8:49 10:32 12:32 14:32 16:32 17:34 18:04 19:02 19:29 20:29

平日
村井駅 7:58 9:01 10:44 12:44 14:44 16:54 17:54 18:29 19:12 19:39 20:33

まつもと医療センター前 8:00 9:03 10:46 12:46 14:46 16:56 17:56 18:31 19:14 19:41 20:35

田川橋 8:01 9:04 10:47 12:47 14:47 16:57 17:57 18:32 19:15 19:42 20:36

小池四ツ角 7:00 7:32 8:02 9:05 10:48 12:48 14:48 16:58 17:58 18:33 19:16 19:42 20:36

小池ささらの里入口 7:01 7:33 8:03 9:06 10:49 12:49 14:49 16:59 17:59 18:34 19:17 19:43 20:37

寿台西口 7:01 7:33 8:03 9:06 10:49 12:49 14:49 16:59 17:59 18:34 19:17 19:43 20:37

寿台 7:02 7:34 8:04 9:07 10:50 12:50 14:50 17:00 18:00 18:35 19:18 19:44 20:38

寿台東口 7:04 7:36 8:06 9:09 10:52 12:52 14:52 17:02 18:02 18:37 19:20 19:46 20:40

白川東 7:05 7:37 8:07 9:10 10:53 12:53 14:53 17:03 18:03 18:38 19:21 19:47 20:41

白川 7:06 7:38 8:08 9:11 10:54 12:54 14:54 17:04 18:04 18:39 19:22 19:48 20:42

横内 7:07 7:39 8:09 9:12 10:55 12:55 14:55 17:05 18:05 18:40 19:23 19:49 20:43

倉田病院前 7:08 7:40 8:10 9:13 10:56 12:56 14:56 17:06 18:06 18:41 19:24 19:50 20:44

西原 7:09 7:41 8:11 9:14 10:57 12:57 14:57 17:07 18:07 18:42 19:25 19:51 20:45
新設 寿北6丁目 7:10 7:42 8:12 9:15 10:58 12:58 14:58 17:08 18:08 18:43 19:26 19:51 20:45

竹渕 7:11 7:43 8:13 9:16 10:59 12:59 14:59 17:09 18:09 18:44 19:27 19:52 20:46

竹渕橋東 7:11 7:44 8:14 9:16 10:59 12:59 14:59 17:09 18:10 18:44 19:27 19:52 20:46

寿橋 7:12 7:45 8:15 9:17 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:10 18:11 18:45 19:28 19:53 20:47

南出川 7:14 7:47 8:17 9:19 11:02 13:02 15:02 17:12 18:13 18:47 19:30 19:55 20:49

並柳口 7:15 7:48 8:18 9:20 11:03 13:03 15:03 17:13 18:14 18:48 19:31 19:56 20:50

出川 7:16 7:49 8:19 9:21 11:04 13:04 15:04 17:14 18:15 18:49 19:32 19:57 20:51

出川局前 7:17 7:50 8:20 9:22 11:05 13:05 15:05 17:15 18:16 18:50 19:33 19:58 20:52

柳橋 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓

豊田橋 7:18 7:51 8:21 9:23 11:06 13:06 15:06 17:16 18:17 18:51 19:34 19:59 20:53

庄内町 7:19 7:52 8:22 9:24 11:07 13:07 15:07 17:17 18:18 18:52 19:35 20:00 20:54

南新町 7:20 7:53 8:23 9:25 11:08 13:08 15:08 17:18 18:19 18:53 19:36 20:01 20:55

博労町 7:21 7:54 8:24 9:26 11:09 13:09 15:09 17:19 18:20 18:54 19:37 20:02 20:56

本町五丁目 7:22 7:55 8:25 9:27 11:10 13:10 15:10 17:20 18:21 18:55 19:38 20:03 20:57

逢初町 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓

栄町 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓

国府町南 7:24 7:57 8:27 9:29 11:12 13:12 15:12 17:22 18:23 18:57 19:40 20:04 20:58

松本バスターミナル 7:26 8:00 8:30 9:31 11:14 13:14 15:14 17:24 18:26 18:59 19:42 20:05 20:59

ダイヤ変更・新設バス停あり



土休日
松本バスターミナル 7:15 8:15 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 17:00 19:00 20:00

国府町南 7:16 8:16 10:01 12:01 14:01 16:01 17:01 19:01 20:01

栄町 7:22 8:22 10:07 12:07 14:07 16:07 17:07 19:06 20:06

逢初町 7:23 8:23 10:08 12:08 14:08 16:08 17:08 19:07 20:07

本町五丁目 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓

博労町 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓

南新町 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓

庄内町 7:24 8:24 10:09 12:09 14:09 16:09 17:09 19:08 20:08

豊田橋 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓

柳橋 7:25 8:25 10:10 12:10 14:10 16:10 17:10 19:09 20:09

出川局前 7:26 8:26 10:11 12:11 14:11 16:11 17:11 19:10 20:10

出川 7:27 8:27 10:12 12:12 14:12 16:12 17:12 19:11 20:11

並柳口 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓

南出川 7:29 8:29 10:14 12:14 14:14 16:14 17:14 19:13 20:13

寿橋 7:31 8:31 10:16 12:16 14:16 16:16 17:16 19:15 20:15

竹渕橋東 7:32 8:32 10:17 12:17 14:17 16:17 17:17 19:16 20:16

竹渕 7:32 8:32 10:17 12:17 14:17 16:17 17:17 19:16 20:16
新設 寿北6丁目 7:33 8:33 10:18 12:18 14:18 16:18 17:18 19:17 20:17

西原 7:34 8:34 10:19 12:19 14:19 16:19 17:19 19:17 20:17

倉田病院前 7:35 8:35 10:20 12:20 14:20 16:20 17:20 19:18 20:18

横内 7:36 8:36 10:21 12:21 14:21 16:21 17:21 19:19 20:19

白川 7:37 8:37 10:22 12:22 14:22 16:22 17:22 19:20 20:20

白川東 7:38 8:38 10:23 12:23 14:23 16:23 17:23 19:21 20:21

寿台東口 7:39 8:39 10:24 12:24 14:24 16:24 17:24 19:22 20:22

寿台 7:43 8:43 10:26 12:26 14:26 16:26 17:28 19:24 20:24

寿台西口 7:44 8:44 10:27 12:27 14:27 16:27 17:29 19:25 20:25

小池ささらの里入口 7:44 8:44 10:27 12:27 14:27 16:27 17:29 19:25 20:25

小池四ツ角 7:45 8:45 10:28 12:28 14:28 16:28 17:30 19:26 20:26

田川橋 7:46 8:46 10:29 12:29 14:29 16:29 17:31 19:26 20:26

まつもと医療センター前 7:47 8:47 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:30 17:32 19:27 20:27

村井駅 7:49 8:49 10:32 12:32 14:32 16:32 17:34 19:29 20:29

土休日
村井駅 7:58 9:01 10:44 12:44 14:44 16:54 17:54 19:39 20:33

まつもと医療センター前 8:00 9:03 10:46 12:46 14:46 16:56 17:56 19:41 20:35

田川橋 8:01 9:04 10:47 12:47 14:47 16:57 17:57 19:42 20:36

小池四ツ角 8:02 9:05 10:48 12:48 14:48 16:58 17:58 19:42 20:36

小池ささらの里入口 8:03 9:06 10:49 12:49 14:49 16:59 17:59 19:43 20:37

寿台西口 8:03 9:06 10:49 12:49 14:49 16:59 17:59 19:43 20:37

寿台 8:04 9:07 10:50 12:50 14:50 17:00 18:00 19:44 20:38

寿台東口 8:06 9:09 10:52 12:52 14:52 17:02 18:02 19:46 20:40

白川東 8:07 9:10 10:53 12:53 14:53 17:03 18:03 19:47 20:41

白川 8:08 9:11 10:54 12:54 14:54 17:04 18:04 19:48 20:42

横内 8:09 9:12 10:55 12:55 14:55 17:05 18:05 19:49 20:43

倉田病院前 8:10 9:13 10:56 12:56 14:56 17:06 18:06 19:50 20:44

西原 8:11 9:14 10:57 12:57 14:57 17:07 18:07 19:51 20:45
新設 寿北6丁目 8:12 9:15 10:58 12:58 14:58 17:08 18:08 19:51 20:45

竹渕 8:13 9:16 10:59 12:59 14:59 17:09 18:09 19:52 20:46

竹渕橋東 8:14 9:16 10:59 12:59 14:59 17:09 18:10 19:52 20:46

寿橋 8:15 9:17 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:10 18:11 19:53 20:47

南出川 8:17 9:19 11:02 13:02 15:02 17:12 18:13 19:55 20:49

並柳口 8:18 9:20 11:03 13:03 15:03 17:13 18:14 19:56 20:50

出川 8:19 9:21 11:04 13:04 15:04 17:14 18:15 19:57 20:51

出川局前 8:20 9:22 11:05 13:05 15:05 17:15 18:16 19:58 20:52

柳橋 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓

豊田橋 8:21 9:23 11:06 13:06 15:06 17:16 18:17 19:59 20:53

庄内町 8:22 9:24 11:07 13:07 15:07 17:17 18:18 20:00 20:54

南新町 8:23 9:25 11:08 13:08 15:08 17:18 18:19 20:01 20:55

博労町 8:24 9:26 11:09 13:09 15:09 17:19 18:20 20:02 20:56

本町五丁目 8:25 9:27 11:10 13:10 15:10 17:20 18:21 20:03 20:57

逢初町 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓

栄町 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓

国府町南 8:27 9:29 11:12 13:12 15:12 17:22 18:23 20:04 20:58

松本バスターミナル 8:30 9:31 11:14 13:14 15:14 17:24 18:26 20:05 20:59


